
Car#: 3

Racer: Jackson B.

The BaryonxMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6919 4219.1211

1 2.7019 3218.3122

3 2.6788 4220.1973

5 2.6669 5221.17124

4 2.6688 4221.01135

2 2.6729 4220.68156

4 2.6728 5220.68167

2 2.6199 4225.14188

6 2.6739 4220.59199

5 2.6718 4220.772210

3 2.6858 3219.622411

1 2.6748 3220.522612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6734

2.6199

2.7019

3.92

3

5

220.65

218.31

225.14

0.0197 1.6428Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Josh B.

The American DodgerMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6469 2222.8421

4 2.6709 3220.8432

2 2.6598 4221.7653

6 2.6878 4219.4564

3 2.6868 6219.53115

1 2.7149 5217.26136

4 2.6738 3220.60197

2 2.8089 6209.99218

1 2.7418 6215.13239

5 2.7389 4215.362410

3 2.7529 4214.262711

6 2.7279 6216.232812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7093

2.6469

2.8089

4.42

2

6

217.77

209.99

222.84

0.0469 3.7324Std Dev: 



Car#: 69

Racer: Christian V.

UTA BusMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5988 3226.9741

2 2.6058 3226.3662

1 2.6208 3225.0683

5 2.6048 1226.4494

3 2.6059 2226.35125

6 2.6418 3223.27136

1 2.6088 2226.10167

4 2.6158 2225.49218

3 2.6108 3225.92239

5 2.6118 1225.842610

2 2.6009 3226.782911

6 2.6238 4224.803012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6125

2.5988

2.6418

2.50

1

4

225.78

223.27

226.97

0.0119 1.0225Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Abby V.

Remote ControlMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6379 1223.6021

2 2.6289 4224.3742

3 2.6318 3224.12103

6 2.6439 5223.10114

1 2.6338 3223.95125

5 2.6339 3223.94146

5 2.6309 2224.20177

4 2.6659 5221.25188

2 2.6309 3224.20209

6 2.6648 3221.352110

3 2.6268 2224.552611

1 2.6369 4223.692812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6389

2.6268

2.6659

3.17

1

5

223.53

221.25

224.55

0.0132 1.1079Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Hadlyn B.

Carrot TopMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6239 3224.8011

2 2.6309 2224.2032

6 2.6488 5222.6843

5 2.6339 3223.9474

3 2.6549 3222.1795

1 2.6378 4223.61116

2 2.6149 3225.57167

6 2.6458 4222.94178

5 2.6258 2224.63209

4 2.6208 4225.062310

1 2.6249 2224.712411

3 2.6329 5224.032912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6329

2.6149

2.6549

3.33

2

5

224.03

222.17

225.57

0.0121 1.0239Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Van A.

Mr GoatMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6089 1226.0931

1 2.6068 3226.2752

4 2.6258 2224.6393

2 2.6239 3224.80114

6 2.6419 4223.26125

5 2.6558 3222.10156

6 2.6519 4222.42167

1 2.6339 3223.94178

3 2.6508 3222.51229

5 2.6218 2224.982710

4 2.5928 3227.492811

2 2.5828 3228.373012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6248

2.5828

2.6558

2.83

1

4

224.74

222.10

228.37

0.0236 2.0255Std Dev: 



Car#: 382

Racer: Jane W.

B U SMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8189 5209.2531

3 2.7649 5213.3362

6 2.8559 6206.5373

2 2.8058 6210.2284

4 2.7589 6213.80125

1 2.8578 6206.40146

3 2.8389 5207.77207

1 2.7719 6212.79228

6 2.7338 5215.76239

5 2.7388 4215.372510

4 2.7318 4215.922611

2 2.7249 5216.462812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7835

2.7249

2.8578

5.25

4

6

211.97

206.40

216.46

0.0498 3.7692Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Bailee A.

WatermellonMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8649 6205.8911

1 2.8829 6204.6032

2 2.7838 5211.8893

6 2.8268 6208.66104

5 2.7779 6212.33135

4 2.7679 5213.10146

2 2.7598 6213.73177

5 2.7638 5213.42218

4 2.7608 5213.65229

6 2.7838 5211.882410

1 2.7649 6213.332511

3 2.7489 5214.573012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7905

2.7489

2.8829

5.50

5

6

211.42

204.60

214.57

0.0438 3.2567Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Taryn F.

The Taryn MobileMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5768 2228.9111

3 2.5558 1230.7942

6 2.5839 2228.2853

1 2.5688 2229.6264

4 2.5638 2230.07105

2 2.5628 1230.16126

3 2.5699 1229.52177

6 2.5758 2228.99188

1 2.5788 2228.73199

5 2.5838 1228.282310

2 2.5759 2228.992511

4 2.5598 2230.433012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5713

2.5558

2.5839

1.67

1

2

229.40

228.28

230.79

0.0093 0.8321Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Rylin A.

HersheysMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7898 6211.4321

5 2.8108 6209.8562

4 2.7789 5212.2673

6 2.8168 6209.4094

1 2.8178 5209.33105

3 2.8128 6209.70156

3 2.8428 6207.49187

1 2.8669 6205.74208

4 2.8498 6206.98249

2 2.8428 6207.492610

6 2.9018 6203.272711

5 2.8839 6204.533012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8346

2.7789

2.9018

5.83

5

6

208.12

203.27

212.26

0.0371 2.7112Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Rubie O.

Shiny WavesMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7139 4217.3421

6 2.7649 4213.3332

1 2.7478 6214.6643

5 2.7438 5214.9784

2 2.7389 4215.36105

4 2.7168 5217.11156

5 2.7378 6215.44167

3 2.7418 6215.13198

6 2.7759 4212.49209

1 2.7569 4213.952110

4 2.7309 3215.992511

2 2.7338 3215.762712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7419

2.7139

2.7759

4.50

3

6

215.13

212.49

217.34

0.0180 1.4122Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Makia A.

The DestroyerMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6938 5218.9611

6 2.7229 5216.6222

5 2.6809 5220.0253

4 2.7009 4218.3984

1 2.7229 4216.6295

3 2.7028 4218.23146

4 2.7319 5215.91177

2 2.7298 5216.08198

3 2.7539 5214.18259

6 2.7758 5212.492610

1 2.7688 5213.032711

5 2.7639 6213.412912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7290

2.6809

2.7758

4.83

4

6

216.16

212.49

220.02

0.0312 2.4724Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: David F.

The Twisted SkullMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5619 1230.2451

1 2.5578 1230.6172

6 2.5658 2229.8983

5 2.5569 1230.69104

4 2.5919 2227.57115

2 2.5848 2228.20136

3 2.5679 1229.70167

1 2.5479 1231.50188

2 2.5809 1228.54249

6 2.5579 1230.602510

5 2.5688 2229.622811

4 2.5689 2229.612912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5676

2.5479

2.5919

1.42

1

2

229.73

227.57

231.50

0.0128 1.1410Std Dev: 



Car#: 383

Racer: Zoey W.

GMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5708 2229.4441

4 2.5619 1230.2452

2 2.5599 2230.4273

3 2.5629 1230.15134

6 2.5859 2228.10145

1 2.5679 2229.70156

5 2.5798 3228.64187

3 2.5908 1227.67218

6 2.6068 2226.27229

2 2.5959 2227.222310

4 2.5968 1227.142711

1 2.6128 4225.752912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5827

2.5599

2.6128

1.92

1

4

228.40

225.75

230.42

0.0182 1.6102Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Maggie W.

PerryMurray

8/31/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5429 1231.9611

4 2.5419 1232.0562

3 2.5388 1232.3383

5 2.5419 1232.05114

2 2.5548 1230.88145

6 2.5579 1230.60156

5 2.5508 1231.24197

4 2.5529 1231.05208

2 2.5388 1232.33229

3 2.5349 1232.692810

6 2.5568 1230.702911

1 2.5338 1232.793012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5455

2.5338

2.5579

1.00

1

1

231.72

230.60

232.79

0.0086 0.7854Std Dev: 


